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MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2013/2014 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidate(s) have been selected for admission to the following programme on district quota scheme, pending verification by the districts :

INDEX NO
U0260/560
U0260/549
U0260/542
U0260/512
U0260/551
U0260/506

NAME

OTIM Emmanuel
OKELLO Walter
OGWANG Daniel
APIO Beatrice
OKOT Brenda
AJOK Sarah

AlYr
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

SEX

T

SSD
ARS
DVS
BCS
BHM
SSD

OTUKE

30
337
33.6
341
313
325

DISTRICT APPLIED

COURSE WEIGHT POINTS

16.0
15.7
156
15.6
153
15.0

UNDER
OTUKE
OTUKE
OTUKE
OTUKE
OTUKE
OTUKE

UNIVERSITY

KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MBARARA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL
KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY



