## MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

## GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2013/2014 ACADEMIC YEAR

 $The following \ candidate(s) \ have been \ selected \ for \ admission \ to \ the following \ programme \ on \ district \ quota \ scheme, \ pending \ verification \ by \ the \ districts \ :$ 

## OTUKE

## DISTRICT APPLIED

	INDEX NO	NAME	Al Yr	SEX	COURSE	WEIGHT	POINTS	UNDER	UNIVERSITY
1	U0260/560	OTIM Emmanuel	2012	M	SSD	30	16.0	OTUKE	KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY
2	U0260/549	OKELLO Walter	2012	M	ARS	33.7	15.7	OTUKE	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
3	U0260/542	OGWANG Daniel	2012	M	DVS	33.6	15.6	OTUKE	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
4	U0260/512	APIO Beatrice	2012	F	BCS	34.1	15.6	OTUKE	MBARARA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
5	U0260/551	OKOT Brenda	2012	F	BHM	31.3	15.3	OTUKE	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL
6	U0260/506	AJOK Sarah	2012	F	SSD	32.5	15.0	OTUKE	KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY